1
EN
 5
.0
50
.3
.0
/0

Weld-on
piece
8stroke
Type Nominal size
Centre distance of bolts
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
Number
Viewing windows
FSA-195 REFLEX 1SF 195 81 195 256 1
FSA-290 REFLEX 1SF 290 176 290 351 1
FSA-380 REFLEX 1SF 380 266 380 441 1
FSA-500 REFLEX 1SF 500 386 500 561 1
FSA-600 REFLEX 1SF 600 486 600 661 1
FSA-682 REFLEX 2SF 682 266 682 743 266 2
FSA-782 REFLEX 2SF 782 316 782 843 316 2
FSA-922 REFLEX 2SF 922 386 922 983 386 2
FSA-992 REFLEX 2SF 992 356 992 1053 486 2
Connection G½
(147)
22
112